Nouryon

Bermocoll® ﬁ
product portfolio

Paint grades

Standard grades

Biostable grades

High performance
grades

Associative grades

High performing
associative grades

Products

Bermocoll E 230 FQ
Bermocoll E 320 FQ
Bermocoll EM 7000 FQ
Bermocoll EBS 351 FQ
Bermocoll EBS 451 FQ
Bermocoll EBS 481 FQ
Bermocoll EBM 5500
Bermocoll EBM 8000
Bermocoll EBM 10000
Bermocoll Prime 1000
Bermocoll Prime 1500
Bermocoll Prime 2500
Bermocoll Prime 3500
Bermocoll EHM 200
Bermocoll EHM 300
Bermocoll EHM 500
Bermocoll EHM EXTRA

Viscosity (mPa-s)*

1% solution 2% solution
260-360
1850-2650
6000-8000
5000-6000
3000-4000
4000-6000
5000-6500
7000-9000
10000-15000
500-900
900-1500
2200-3200
3000-4000
350-700
1700-3000
7000-10000
250-450

* Aqueous solution at 20°C (68°F), with Brookfield viscometer type LV at speed of 12 rpm.

@ Bermocoll

Bermocoll® is registered in many countries.
www.bermocoll.com





